
Deutsche Meisterschaften Männer 2007 Freistil

Ort Aalen, 16.-18. März 2007

Klasse

Männer Freistil
19 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

96kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Markus Streicher

 KFC Leipzig (SAS)

2  Rudolf Münkle
 KSV Unterelchingen (WTB)

3  Arthur Rimmer

 KG RSL 2000 (NBD)

4  Felix Hagenbruch

 TSV Benningen (WTB)

5  Andreas Osipov

 KSV Sulzbach (NBD)

6  Nico Graf

 AC Taucha (SAS)

7  Karsten Siegert

 RC Potsdam (BRB)

8  Markus Eichin

 TuS Adelhausen (SBD)

9  Steffen Hartan

 AC Lichtenfels (BAY)

10  Radoslaw Dublinowski
 SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin (BLN)

11  Christian Pribil

 TV Traunstein (BAY)

12  Aleksandr Sommer

 RV Thalheim (SAS)

13  Oldrik Wagner
 RWG Mömbris/Königshofen (HES

14  Florian Lederer

 SV Mietraching (BAY)

15  Sven Kiefer
 RG Hausen-Zell (SBD)

16  Mirko Klein
 KSV Witten (NRW)

17  Daniel Strumpf

 TUS Jena (THR)

18  Johannes Kessel

 KSV Wiesental (NBD)

19  Stefan Kehrer

 KSV Ketsch (NBD)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Stefan Kehrer (NBD-19)

2 Markus Eichin (SBD-8)

3 Sven Kiefer (SBD-15)

3 Markus Streicher (SAS-1)

5 Radoslaw Dublinowski (BLN-10)

5 Andreas Osipov (NBD-5)

7 Daniel Strumpf (THR-17) 8 0 0 14 22

8 Aleksandr Sommer (SAS-12) 3 0 0 5 4

9 Felix Hagenbruch (WTB-4) 3 0 0 5 6

10 Johannes Kessel (NBD-18) 2 0 0 6 13

11 Nico Graf (SAS-6) 1 0 0 5 7

12 Arthur Rimmer (NBD-3) 1 0 0 4 5

13 Florian Lederer (BAY-14) 1 0 0 2 10

14 Oldrik Wagner (HES-13) 1 0 0 1 4

15 Christian Pribil (BAY-11) 1 0 0 1 5

16 Rudolf Münkle (WTB-2) 1 0 0 1 7

17 Karsten Siegert (BRB-7) 1 0 0 1 7

18 Mirko Klein (NRW-16) 0 0 0 0 2

19 Steffen Hartan (BAY-9) 0 0 0 0 2
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